• Supports additional profiles
• Pre-tested to ensure regulatory
compliance in major markets
• Fits into small form-factor designs
• Offers pin-to-pin data/fax compatibility
with previous-generation U.S. and
world-class SocketModems
• Cost effective—proven global

South Africa, Spain, Switzerland, Taiwan, Thailand,
Turkey, United Kingdom and United States
Ordering Information
SmartSCM SocketModems
Model Number Description
SC56H1 56 Kbps/V.90 Data/Fax TTL
Serial Interface
SC56H0 56 Kbps/V.90 Data/Fax
Parallel Interface
SC336H1 33.6 Kbps/V.34 Data/Fax TTL
Serial Interface
SC336H0 33.6 Kbps/V.34 Data/Fax
Parallel Interface
SC144H1 14.4 Kbps/V.32 Data/Fax TTL
Serial Interface
SC144H0 14.4 Kbps/V.32 Data/Fax
Parallel Interface
Evaluation Kits
Model Number Description
EVAL-SC56H1 56 Kbps/V.90 TTL Serial
Interface Evaluation Kit*
EVAL-SC56H0 56 Kbps/V.90 Parallel Interface
Evaluation Kit*
EVAL-SC336H1 33.6 Kbps/V.34 TTL Serial
Interface Evaluation Kit*
EVAL-SC336H0 33.6 Kbps/V.34 Parallel Interface
Evaluation Kit*
EVAL-SC144H1 14.4 Kbps/V.32 TTL Serial
Interface Evaluation Kit*
EVAL-SC144H0 14.4 Kbps/V.32 Parallel Interface
Evaluation Kit*
* Evaluation kits include one SocketModem, Evaluation
Board, Quick Start Guide, Data Sheet, Designer Guide
and Country Compliance and Certification documenta-